
EU FEES*

2021/22 TUITION FEES 

Abbey College 
Cambridge

DLD College 
London

Abbey College 
Manchester

GCSE Two Year Programme 
(Sep 2021 start)

£25,175 £25,055 £12,205

GCSE 18 Month Programme
(First 6 months, Jan 2022 start)

£20,860 £20,780 £8,800

GCSE One Year Programme
(Sep 2021 start)

£25,175 £25,055 £12,205

A Level Two Year Programme
(Sep 2021 start)

£25,175 £25,055 £13,725

A Level 18 Month Programme 
(First 6 months, Jan 2022 start)

£20,890 £20,780 -

A Level One Year Programme
(Sep 2021 start)

- £25,055 -

International Foundation Programme 
Two Year (Sep 2021 start)

- - £13,650

International Foundation Programme
18 Month (First six months, Jan 2022 start)

- - £10,560

International Foundation Programme 
One Year (Sep 2021 start

£25,175 £25,055 £15,915

BTEC 2 Year Programme
(Sep 2021 start)

- £25,055 -

Academic Studies with Football/Basketball
(Sep 2021 start, excluding accommodation)

- - £15,860

Pre-Sessional/Academic Preparation 
Programme
(Per term, Jan/April/Sep start)

£7,230 £7,185 -

British Boarding School Experience
September - December
January – April
April – June
January - June

£16,685
£13,790
£10,610
£24,400

£17,880
£14,855
£11,670
£26,525

£13,775
£11,670
£8,485
£20,155

*All fees displayed are yearly unless otherwise stated.


