

2021/22 TUITION FEES

EU FEES*

	Abbey College Cambridge	DLD College London	Abbey College Manchester
GCSE Two Year Programme (Sep 2021 start)	£25,175	£25,055	£12,205
GCSE 18 Month Programme (First 6 months, Jan 2022 start)	£20,860	£20,780	£8,800
GCSE One Year Programme (Sep 2021 start)	£25,175	£25,055	£12,205
A Level Two Year Programme (Sep 2021 start)	£25,175	£25,055	£13,725
A Level 18 Month Programme (First 6 months, Jan 2022 start)	£20,890	£20,780	-
A Level One Year Programme (Sep 2021 start)	-	£25,055	-
International Foundation Programme Two Year (Sep 2021 start)	-	-	£13,650
International Foundation Programme 18 Month (First six months, Jan 2022 start)	-	-	£10,560
International Foundation Programme One Year (Sep 2021 start	£25,175	£25,055	£15,915
BTEC 2 Year Programme (Sep 2021 start)	-	£25,055	-
Academic Studies with Football/Basketball (Sep 2021 start, excluding accommodation)	-	-	£15,860
Pre-Sessional/Academic Preparation Programme (Per term, Jan/April/Sep start)	£7,230	£7,185	-
British Boarding School Experience September - December January - April April - June January - June	£16,685 £13,790 £10,610 £24,400	£17,880 £14,855 £11,670 £26,525	£13,775 £11,670 £8,485 £20,155

^{*}All fees displayed are yearly unless otherwise stated.